Show #1027 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)
8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 615 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 87.00 Danielle Ezer
2 662 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 85.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
3 699 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 81.00 Kenneth Dickerson
4 635 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 81.00 Teghan Brooks
5 621 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 James McDavid
6 677 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 69.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
7 691 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 65.00  Whitney Anderson
8 525 MSBECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 65.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
9 634 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 63.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
10 707 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 60.00 Catelyn Walker
11 620 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 54,00 Jack Brooks
12 631 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie R Vicars 52.00 Doug Vicars
13 639 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 49.00 PATTICOLBERT
14 727 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 4500 Shelley Graham
15 656 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 40.00  Brittain Scott
16 536 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 37.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
17 609 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 33.00 William Akin
18 735 Grit Sarah Garner 26.00 Sarah Garner
19 680 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 20.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
20 658 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 18.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle



Show #1027 (Steve Brown): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)
80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 26

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 615
2 634
3 662
4 635
5 621
6 699
7 707
8 631
9 677

10 691
11 525
12 536
13 620
14 609
15 708
16 639
17 735
18 732
19 736
20 656
21 658
22 698
23 734
24 680
25 727
26 608

KMZ Irish Cowboy
Kings Mojo

Blue Bottom Tom

Jac Smart

Top Stoppin Dun It
Cee Hickory Doc

Do It Classy

U Spin Me Rite Round
This Shiners Smokin
Little Whiskey Stik
MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Il Be A Chic

Cuttin N The Shadows
Shortshotofsmarts
Sonitas Dun Smart
The Fletcherator

Grit

Darlin

Mystery

Bella Boon

Just A Fancy Step
Bar Dee Texas Moon
Skip

Fairlea Smart Lulu
Simone Deville

Buds Wild Night Out

Jordan A Cheek
Michele Latimer Spencer
Aubrey K O'Neal
Teghan Brooks
Marialyssa McDavid
Madison Miller
Catelyn Walker

Bodie R Vicars

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Whitney Anderson
Christopher W Il Lewis
Will Ogden Lewis
Jack Brooks

William Akin

Peyton Moore

Mason Elliott

Sarah Garner
Madeline St John
Laura St John

Brittain Scott

Riley Pirkle

Jaycee Wetsel
Jocelyn Olund

Carol Ann Hetzel
Grace Noelke

Jessie Young

79.00
77.00
76.50
76.00
75.00
73.50
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
64.50
63.00
63.00
60.50
60.00
59.50
59.00

26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Danielle Ezer
Phoebe L. Spencer
CHANCE O'NEAL
Teghan Brooks
James McDavid
Kenneth Dickerson
Catelyn Walker
Doug Vicars

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Whitney Anderson
WILLIAM E LEWIS
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Jack Brooks
William Akin
Peyton Moore
PATTI COLBERT
Sarah Garner
Madeline St John
Laura St John
Brittain Scott

Neil & Kim Pirkle
Casey Wetsel
Jocelyn Olund
CAROL ANN HETZEL
Shelley Graham

Jessie Young



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 615 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 7150 23.00 Danielle Ezer
2 662 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 7050 22.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
3 525 MSBECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 7050 21.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
4 677 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 69.50 20.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
5 639 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 68.00 19.00 PATTICOLBERT
6 635 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 68.00 18.00 Teghan Brooks
7 699 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 68.00 17.00 Kenneth Dickerson
8 634 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 68.00 16.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
9 707 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 67.50 15.00 Catelyn Walker
10 727 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 6750 14.00 Shelley Graham
11 656 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 6750 13.00 Brittain Scott
12 691 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 66.50 12.00 Whitney Anderson
13 631 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie R Vicars 65.50 11.00 Doug Vicars
14 658 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 6450 10.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle
15 620 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 63.50 9.00 Jack Brooks
16 680 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 62.00 8.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
17 698 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 58.50 7.00 Casey Wetsel
18 735 Grit Sarah Garner 23.50 6.00 Sarah Garner
OP19 621 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 5.00 James McDavid
OP20 536 lllBe A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 4,00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
OP21 708 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 64.50 3.00 Peyton Moore
OP22 608 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 63.00 2.00 Jessie Young
OP23 609 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 61.00 1.00  William Akin



Show #1027 (Steve Brown): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)
83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name

1 635 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 76.00 26.00 Teghan Brooks
2 615 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 75.00 25.00 Danielle Ezer
3 621 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 74.00 24.00 James McDavid
4 699 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 7400 23.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 662 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 7400 2200 CHANCE O'NEAL
6 691 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 73.00 21.00 Whitney Anderson
7 634 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 70.50 20.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
8 707 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 7050 19.00 Catelyn Walker
9 727 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 70.00 18.00 Shelley Graham
10 631 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie R Vicars 67.50 17.00 Doug Vicars
11 525 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 66.50 16.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
12 677 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 65.50 15.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
13 536 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 6450 14.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
14 620 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 6450 13.00 Jack Brooks
15 608 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 63,50 12.00 Jessie Young
16 609 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 59.50 11.00  William Akin
17 698 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 59.00 10.00 Casey Wetsel
18 656 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 58.00 9.00 Brittain Scott
19 639 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 57.50 8.00 PATTICOLBERT
OP20 735 Grit Sarah Garner 66.00 7.00 Sarah Garner
OP21 708 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 65.00 6.00 Peyton Moore
OP22 736 Mystery Laura St John 64.50 5.00 Laura StJohn
OP23 734 Skip Jocelyn Olund 60.50 4,00 Jocelyn Olund
OP24 732 Darlin Madeline St John 54,00 3.00 Madeline StJohn
OP25 680 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 51.50 2.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
OP26 658 JustA Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 46.50 1.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 699 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 73.00 20.00 Kenneth Dickerson
2 621 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 73.00 19.00 James McDavid
3 620 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 7250 18.00 Jack Brooks
4 662 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.00 17.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
5 677 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 7150 16.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
6 691 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 7150 15.00 Whitney Anderson
7 635 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 71.00 14.00 Teghan Brooks
8 615 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 13.00 Danielle Ezer
9 525 MSBECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 71.00 12,00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
10 727 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 70.00 11.00 Shelley Graham
10 656 BellaBoon Brittain Scott 70.00 11.00 Brittain Scott
10 639 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 70.00 11.00 PATTICOLBERT
13 609 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.00 8.00  William Akin
14 680 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.50 7.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
15 707 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 68.50 6.00 Catelyn Walker
16 631 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie R Vicars 67.00 5.00 Doug Vicars
17 536 |l Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 66.00 400  WILLIAM E LEWIS
18 735 Grit Sarah Garner 6550 3.00 Sarah Garner
19 634 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 64.00 2.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
20 658 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 62.00 1.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle



